You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ BK/GMC-3.5-R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
BK/GMC-3.5-R Details PDF
BK/GMC-3.5-R
Manufacturer Part Number: BK/GMC-3.5-R
Manufacturer/Brand: Bussmann (Eaton)
Part of Description: FUSE GLASS 3.5A 125VAC 5X20MM
Datasheets: BK/GMC-3.5-R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 669 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number BK/GMC-3.5-R
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE GLASS 3.5A 125VAC 5X20MM
Category Circuit Protection > Fuses
Part Status 669 pcs Stock
Series GMC
Color -
Operating Temperature -
Approvals CSA, KC-MARK, MITI, UL
Mounting Type Holder
Size / Dimension 0.205" Dia x 0.787" L (5.20mm x 20.00mm)
Current Rating 3.5A
Package / Case 5mm x 20mm
Voltage Rating - AC 125V
Voltage Rating - DC -
Fuse Type Cartridge, Glass
Response Time Medium
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 10kA
Melting I²t 25
DC Cold Resistance 0.022 Ohm
Packaging Bulk
BK/GMC-3.15-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE GLASS 3.15A 250VAC
5X20MM
BK/GMC-250MA
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE GLASS 250MA 250VAC
5X20MM
BK/GMC-2A
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE GLASS 2A 250VAC
5X20MM
BK/GMC-315-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE GLASS 315MA 250VAC
5X20MM
BK/GMC-315MA
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE GLASS 315MA 250VAC
5X20MM
BK/GMC-300MA
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE GLASS 300MA 250VAC
5X20MM
BK/GMC-300-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE GLASS 300MA 250VAC
5X20MM
BK/GMC-3.15A
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE GLASS 3.15A 250VAC
5X20MM
12061A3R3JAT2A 1206ZD685KAT2A 12101C473KAT2A 1808HA470MAT1A 189NQ135
AD7391ARUZ ADS7950SBDBTR AT25256AW-SU2.7 ATV750-25PC BK/ABC-30-R
BK/S501-6.3A BK/S505-V-4-R BK/S505-V-5A BKO-C2115H07 BSH205G2
BZM55B4V3-TR C8051F501 CX20587-11Z DAC8562FSZ DCR803SG17
FDS6680A FM25040C-G GJM1555C1H7R4BB01D GP500LSS06S GQM1555C2D300JB01D
GRM0225C1E8R6DA03L GRM0336R1E101JD01D GRM188R61E224KA88D HA13170AFREL ITC137PTR
KA5M0380RTU LM239DR2G LT1615ES5#TRPBF M505084F MC3487DRG4
MG300H1UL1 P214CH03CK0 PGA205AU PK160F-60 PS21553-NP
RGL41D-E3/96 S-1339D18-M5T1U3 SG75S12S SII9134CTU TC75S54F
TK100F06K3 TRS3232EIDBRG4 UVK105CG030JW-F V300C12T150A W210PIV400